AHU-AH.01.03-0379289. 

B. Shareholding Structure 

The Shareholding Structure of the Company as at the date of this Disclosure of Information are as 

follows: 

Authorized Capital : Rp 900,000,000,000 (nine hundred billion Rupiah)  

Issued Capital : Rp 302,187,500,000 (three hundred two billion one hundred eighty 

seven million five hundred thousand Rupiah) consisting of 

3,021,875,000 (three billion twenty one million eight hundred 

seventy five thousand) share, each having nominal value of Rp 100 

(one hundred Rupiah) 

Paid-up Capital : Rp 302,187,500,000 (three hundred two billion one hundred eighty 

seven million five hundred thousand Rupiah) 

The latest Shareholding Structure of the Company based on the Register of Shareholders issued by the 

Shares Administration Bureau of the Company, PT Datindo Entrycom, as at the date of 30 September 

2021 are as follows: 

Shareholders Shares Quantity Shares Value (Rp.) %